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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3648 Brian Mathews            11 Riverdale                 16:49.3  5:25 
      2    2 3581 Mason Geary              12 Kickapoo/La Farge         17:01.1  5:29 
      3    3 3599 Jacob Bransky            12 North Crawford            17:12.5  5:33 
      4    4 3620 Nick Johnson             12 Prairie du Chien          17:29.8  5:38 
      5    5 3621 Nick Kurtz               10 Prairie du Chien          17:38.0  5:41 
      6      3635 Jordan Kaszubski         12 Richland Center           17:48.6  5:44 
      7    6 3664 Josh Redfearn            10 Southwestern / Cuba City  18:53.1  6:05 
      8      3636 Sebastian Koch           11 Richland Center           18:53.1  6:05 
      9      3634 Casey Driscoll           11 Richland Center           19:05.6  6:09 
     10    7 3662 Weston Morley            10 Southwestern / Cuba City  19:10.9  6:11 
     11    8 3663 Aaron Pulvermacher       10 Southwestern / Cuba City  20:00.3  6:27 
     12    9 3584 Peyton Sherry            11 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:00.8  6:27 
     13   10 3625 Levi Orr                 12 Prairie du Chien          20:00.9  6:27 
     14   11 3580 Andrew Gannon            09 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:04.6  6:28 
     15   12 3585 Ryne Wiegel              09 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:05.3  6:28 
     16   13 3674 Tyler Walters            09 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:08.1  6:29 
     17   14 3598 Brady Allbaugh           12 North Crawford            20:11.5  6:30 
     18   15 3658 Isaac Erschen            09 Southwestern / Cuba City  20:20.7  6:33 
     19   16 3651 Michael Schaefer         09 Riverdale                 20:25.9  6:35 
     20   17 3582 David McKittrick         10 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:30.2  6:36 
     21   18 3667 Pietro Grignani          12 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:34.9  6:38 
     22   19 3649 Shale Meyer              10 Riverdale                 20:43.6  6:41 
     23   20 3642 Jeffrey Anderson         11 Riverdale                 20:49.4  6:43 
     24   21 3650 Dawson Mueller           10 Riverdale                 20:49.7  6:43 
     25   22 3644 Dakota Fiebranz          10 Riverdale                 20:55.4  6:45 
     26   23 3675 Drew Zimmerman           10 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:57.8  6:45 
     27   24 3604 Cameron Steyer           10 North Crawford            20:59.7  6:46 
     28   25 3575 Brandon Braun            10 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:04.5  6:47 
     29   26 3661 Ryan Krueger             10 Southwestern / Cuba City  21:09.1  6:49 
     30   27 3576 Scott Coulthard          11 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:48.5  7:02 
     31   28 3660 Dillon Husemann          11 Southwestern / Cuba City  22:04.5  7:07 
     32   29 3600 Dominic Carstens         09 North Crawford            22:13.3  7:10 
     33   30 3673 Trent McCullick          10 Wauzeka-Steuben           22:38.5  7:18 
     34   31 3605 Thomas Turben            10 North Crawford            22:46.2  7:20 
     35   32 3624 Jacob Mara               11 Prairie du Chien          22:49.5  7:21 
     36   33 3670 Patrick Marfilius        10 Wauzeka-Steuben           22:52.5  7:22 
     37   34 3618 Jacob Debruin            12 Prairie du Chien          23:01.2  7:25 
     38   35 3671 Adam Martin              09 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:02.5  7:25 
     39   36 3616 Blake Bartels            09 Prairie du Chien          23:05.4  7:26 
     40   37 3668 Zachery Lomen            10 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:06.7  7:27 
     41      3672 Joel Martin              12 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:11.3  7:28 
     42      3578 Davus Dull               11 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:12.7  7:29 
     43   38 3645 Kyle Hanke               09 Riverdale                 23:30.9  7:35 
     44      3647 Max Krueger              09 Riverdale                 23:31.9  7:35 
     45      3638 Alex Stolzman            10 Richland Center           23:34.3  7:36 
     46   39 3603 Brayden Friar            10 North Crawford            23:59.8  7:44 
     47   40 3617 Tyler Cota               12 Prairie du Chien          24:02.7  7:45 
     48      3654 Nicolas Thomas           10 Riverdale                 24:08.5  7:47 
     49      3652 Alex Schneider           12 Riverdale                 25:15.3  8:08 
     50      3669 Hunter Marfilius         09 Wauzeka-Steuben           25:26.2  8:12 
     51      3577 Cody Culligan            11 Kickapoo/La Farge         25:33.4  8:14 
     52   41 3657 Monardo Booth            11 Southwestern / Cuba City  26:18.2  8:28 
     53      3659 Jimmy Haas               09 Southwestern / Cuba City  29:13.5  9:25 
     54      3583 Sam Peterson             12 Kickapoo/La Farge         29:31.2  9:31 
     55      3646 Trever Hudson            10 Riverdale                 32:45.3 10:33 
     56      3653 Lucas Schneider          09 Riverdale                 32:58.8 10:37 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    51  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:32.4  97:42.0 3:29.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Mason Geary               12 17:01.1
  2      9  Peyton Sherry             11 20:00.8
  3     11  Andrew Gannon             09 20:04.6
  4     12  Ryne Wiegel               09 20:05.3
  5     17  David McKittrick          10 20:30.2
  6   ( 25) Brandon Braun             10 21:04.5
  7   ( 27) Scott Coulthard           11 21:48.5
  
  2.    62  Southwestern / Cuba City              (19:54.9  99:34.1 2:16.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Josh Redfearn             10 18:53.1
  2      7  Weston Morley             10 19:10.9
  3      8  Aaron Pulvermacher        10 20:00.3
  4     15  Isaac Erschen             09 20:20.7
  5     26  Ryan Krueger              10 21:09.1
  6   ( 28) Dillon Husemann           11 22:04.5
  7   ( 41) Monardo Booth             11 26:18.2
  
  3.    77  Riverdale                             (19:55.6  99:37.9 4:00.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Brian Mathews             11 16:49.3
  2     16  Michael Schaefer          09 20:25.9
  3     19  Shale Meyer               10 20:43.6
  4     20  Jeffrey Anderson          11 20:49.4
  5     21  Dawson Mueller            10 20:49.7
  6   ( 22) Dakota Fiebranz           10 20:55.4
  7   ( 38) Kyle Hanke                09 23:30.9
  
  4.    85  Prairie du Chien                      (20:11.9  100:59.4 5:31.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Nick Johnson              12 17:29.8
  2      5  Nick Kurtz                10 17:38.0
  3     10  Levi Orr                  12 20:00.9
  4     32  Jacob Mara                11 22:49.5
  5     34  Jacob Debruin             12 23:01.2
  6   ( 36) Blake Bartels             09 23:05.4
  7   ( 40) Tyler Cota                12 24:02.7
  
  5.   101  North Crawford                        (20:40.7  103:23.2 5:33.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Bransky             12 17:12.5
  2     14  Brady Allbaugh            12 20:11.5
  3     24  Cameron Steyer            10 20:59.7
  4     29  Dominic Carstens          09 22:13.3
  5     31  Thomas Turben             10 22:46.2
  6   ( 39) Brayden Friar             10 23:59.8
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  6.   117  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (21:26.4  107:11.8 2:44.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Tyler Walters             09 20:08.1
  2     18  Pietro Grignani           12 20:34.9
  3     23  Drew Zimmerman            10 20:57.8
  4     30  Trent McCullick           10 22:38.5
  5     33  Patrick Marfilius         10 22:52.5
  6   ( 35) Adam Martin               09 23:02.5
  7   ( 37) Zachery Lomen             10 23:06.7


